Model No. Power
Recom-
mended
Power Supply
Luminous
Flux
(Lumens)
TKSFLWARMW150X10EWP24V96M  24VDC 3.2A  77W  per  9.6M  90W 24VDC 382
TKSFLWHITE150X10EWP24V96M  24VDC 3.2A 77W  per  9.6M  90W 24VDC 487
TKSFLRGB250X10EWP24V10M
24VDC 0.8A 19W  per   10M
24VDC 1.6A  38W  per  10M
24VDC 1.6A  38W  per  10M
120W 24VDC
50
100
30
Emitted Colour
Warm White
White
Red
Green
Blue
Subject to change without notice F24VFSLL10.1
NSW  Tel: 02 9748 0655  Fax: 02 9748 0258
VIC Tel: 03 9886 7800  Fax: 03 9886 7799
QLD Tel: 07 3879 2133  Fax: 07 3879 2188
Unit 1,  24 Vore Street , Silverwater,  NSW  2128
E-mail: sales@tenrod.com.au
Website: www.tenrod.com.au
Serving you with 20 years LED experience
White & Warm White
Max. Installed
Length 9.64M
RGB
Max. Installed
Length 10M
♦ High Brightness LEDs for high luminosity
♦ Flexible with self-adhesive backing for
easy installation
♦ May be cut according to module lengths
♦ Waterproof (IP65)
♦ 140o Wide Viewing Angle
♦ RGB Multi-colour, White, Warm White
♦ Red, Yellow, Blue, Green
♦ Wide applications for use in shopping
malls, restaurants, entertainment
areas, walkways
♦ For use as cove lighting, auxiliary lighting,
decorative effects and creative lighting